New
Plug
Valves
Non-Lubricated
Sleeved Plug Valves
Double Block & Bleed Plug Valves
Lined Plug Valves
Lubricated Plug Valves

DOUBLE BLOCK
& BLEED TYPE
PLUG VALVES HOW TO ORDER
www.oscompany.co.kr  3
TEFLON SLEEVED PLUG VALVES
4 OS  Professional & New Plug Valves
PART OF STANDARD MATERIAL
NO DESCRIPTION MATERIAL SPECIFICATION
1 WRENCH CARBON STEEL 1045. PAINTED
2 HUB BOLT CARBON STEEL SUS304
3 NAME PLATE STAINLESS STEEL SUS304
4 HUB  CARBON STEEL ASTM A216 WCB
5 COVER BOLT STAINLESS STEEL SUS304
6 ADJUSTING BOLT STAINLESS STEEL SUS304
7 COVER STAINLESS STEEL
8 O-RING VITON
9 THRUST COLLAR STAINLESS STEEL SUS304
10 ANSTATIC BEARING RTFE
11 METAL DIAPHRAGM STAINLESS STEEL SUS304
12 PTFE DIAPHRAGM RTFE
13 WEDGE RING RTFE
14 PLUG STAINLESS STEEL ASTM A351 CF8M
15 SLEEVE RTFE
16 BODY STAINLESS STEEL ASTM A351 CF8M
TEFLON SLEEVED PLUG VALVES
Non-Lubricated
www.oscompany.co.kr  5
Design more economical, flexible, and compact fluid handing
systems.
Bi-directional flow, simple actuation, light weight, compact design, and
multi-port configurations all facililated by an improved system design.
Superior, Longer-lasting in-Line Sealing
The PTFE sleeve completely surrounds the plug. The sleeve provides a
large, circumferential sealing surface from port to port. Open, closed, or
rotating, the seal is assured. No ball or gate valve can match this sealing
power.
Secure sealing with no cold-flow,
deformation blow-out, or rotating of the sleeve
The sleeve is securely/safely nestled in the valve body. High-pressure ribs,
top and bottom retention, and 360 degree port lips all assure sleeve
containment.
No seizing. No sticking
As the plug rotates, the 360 degree lips provide a self cleaning action to
remove scaling and adhering media.
No cavities. No contamination.
There are no body cavities where flow media can accumulate and
contaminate future processing. The cavity-free design also prevents sticking.
360 PORT LIP
BOTTOM RETENTION
HIGH-PRESSURE RIB
TEFLON SLEEVED PLUG VALVES
Non-Lubricated
6 OS  Professional & New Plug Valves
THE ANTISTATIC THRUST COLLAR
3-POINT STANDED THRUST COLLAR HOLDS THE STEM
TIGHTLY AND PUSHES THE DIAPHARAM WITH DEFINED
PRESSURE.
HOLD THE STEM TIGHTLY AND REMOVES ANY STATIC
ELECRICITY BUILT UP INSIDE THE VALVE.
WEATHER PROOF TYPE
WEATHER PROOF O-RING WILL PREVENT ANY
PENETRATION OF RAIN OR FLUID FROM THE
OUTSIDE OF THE VALVE AND THEREFORE NO
OXIDATION OCCURS AT THE INSIDE OF THE
VALVE.
THE FOURTHLY SEAL
THE SPECIALLY DESIGNED LIP STRUCTURE OF
THE TEFLON DIAPHRAGM WILL PREVENT ANY
LEAKAGE FROM THE TOP OF THE PLUG.
THE TERTIARY SEAL
RTFE TEFLON WEDGE RING AND PLUG
FIT TIGHTLY
THE PRIMARY SEAL